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Samitee Name : 81721523Samitee Code :
Vhabki ModhupurVillage Name   : DamkuraUnion Name    :
PabaUpazila Name  : RajshahiDistrict Name :

Asso. Bank A/c No :
Bank Name      :

Vhabki Modhupur Gram Unnyon Samitte

Branch Name :

Md. Arzem Ali

Md. Sohiduzzaman

Md. Golam Murshed

Md. Johirul Islam

Md. Mojibor Rahman

Md. Najmul Karim

Md. Ahasan Habib(Azad)

Md. Mominul Islam

Md. Ataul Hoque

Md. Alomgir Hoshen

Md. Ekramul Hoque

Md. Rezaul Karim

Md. Humayn Kabir 

Md. Anoyarul Islam Helim 

Mst. Tanzura Begum 

Md. Omar Faruq

Md. Ismail Kabir 

Mst. Sirifa Begum 

Md. Humayan Kabir 

Md. Mogibor Rahman 

Md. Arob Ali 

Md. Ripon Ali 

Md. Tangirul Isalam 

Md. Dulal Hosain 

Md. Aminul Islam 

Md. Masum Hossin 

Md. Masud Karim 

Md. Monirujjaman 

Mst. Rabeya Sultana 

Md. Hasan Ali 

Md. Momin 

Jasmin Ara 

Member Name

81721523001

81721523002

81721523003

81721523004

81721523005

81721523006

81721523007

81721523008

81721523009

81721523010

81721523011

81721523012

81721523013

81721523014

81721523015

81721523016

81721523017

81721523018

81721523019

81721523020

81721523021

81721523022

81721523023

81721523024

81721523025

81721523026

81721523027

81721523028

81721523029

81721523030

81721523031

81721523032

Member Code 

-6000,Upazilla:Paba.Dist: Rajshahi

Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Poraton Modhopur, Post:Damkura-
6000,Upazilla:Paba,Dist:Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi

Address

12/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

13/05/13

13/05/13

13/05/13

13/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

Open Date RemarksSL No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Mobile No

01846678829

01811001270

01711417855

01756905870

01826611032

01734807588

01711142656

01713829307

01734807588

01734807588

01768977028

01734807588

01730844702

01197403324

01736238102

01820816941

01754121917

01752355938

01983415711

01714764683

01718168823

01945872610

01837979646

01733273783

01960815036

01733273786

01740842126

01942206501

01718319650

01733273784

01719823503

01931537136
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60Grand Total   :

Samitee Name : 81721523Samitee Code :
Vhabki ModhupurVillage Name   : DamkuraUnion Name    :
PabaUpazila Name  : RajshahiDistrict Name :

Asso. Bank A/c No :
Bank Name      :

Vhabki Modhupur Gram Unnyon Samitte

Branch Name :

Md. Abu Hanaf 

Mst. Aysha Begum 

Md. Sajahan Ali 

Md. Moniruzzaman 

Mst. Najnin Begum 

Md. Khorsad Alam 

Mst. Rokaa Alom 

Mst. Nasima Begum 

Md. Anowar Hossain 

Md. Nazrul Islam 

Md. Masud Rana 

Md. Kahdiza Begum

Mst. Samima Begum 

Mst. Monjora Bawa 

Mst. Golahar Khatun 

Md. Anarul Haq

Mst. Sumi Khatun 

Md. Rasel Ali ( Roni) 

Md. Rasal Ali ( Ripon) 

Md. Jior Rahman 

Md. Monowara Hosin 

Mst. Fatema Begum 

Md. Moktar Ali 

Mst. Jamila Begum 

Mst. Lotifa Khatun ( Lota) 

Md. Robiul Islam 

Mst. Kamrun Nahar 

Mst. Parvin Khatun 

Member Name

81721523033

81721523034

81721523035

81721523036

81721523037

81721523038

81721523039

81721523040

81721523041

81721523042

81721523043

81721523044

81721523045

81721523046

81721523047

81721523048

81721523049

81721523050

81721523051

81721523052

81721523053

81721523054

81721523055

81721523056

81721523057

81721523058

81721523059

81721523060

Member Code 

Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill:Muraripur, Post:Horipur-
6201,Upazilla:Paba,Dist: Rajshahi
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.

Address

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

14/05/13

Open Date Remarks

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Mobile No

01715463772

01812968724

01947680265

01556583840

01942206501

01742773377

01742773377

01719865760

01733281679

01191609276

01982419885

01714459517

01721337057

01721497824

01922733050

01827655849

01715546494

01755527409

01738610906

01824987257

01834233632

01742188555

01750206688

01719933282

01742014702

01947680265

01193211560

01834233340


